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	Ord
	Qtd
	Código
	Descrição
	Vlr unt
	Vlr tot

	01
	02
	4450691
	JOGO DE CORRENTE
	10.784,26
	21.568,52

	02
	02
	4I7472
	RODA MOTRIZ
	1.169,90
	2.339,80

	03
	368
	4I7538
	PARAFUSO DA ESTERIA
	13,58
	4.997,44

	04
	368
	5I6125
	PORCA DA ESTEIRA
	3,24
	1.192,32




TOTAL: R$ 30.098,08

   LAURO RODRIGUES VIEIRA,
                                                                         PREFEITO MUNICIPAL.



